MICOS FTTH GPON
SPLICELESS SOLUTION
MTeH
Micos To   Home
every
GPON
 QUICKPUCH
PATCHCORD

Mark Order code FTTH mini socket ORM 1 and accessories
1 85H4.00/0000F ORM 1
1A 491797 Sealing ORM 1 (IP 54)
1B 491818 Box for placement of reserves 80 × 80 × 19 mm
1C 491819 Box for placement of reserves  80 × 80 × 28 mm
1D 491817 Box for placement of reserves 80 × 80 × 16 mm
1E 491820 Spacer frame 80 × 80 × 12 mm
1F 491870 Sticker Attention laser radiation
1G 491075 Dowel
1H 491692 Screw
1Ch 491802 White sticker for description
1I 491816 Rubber sealing for splice fixation when 4 pcs splices are applied
1J 492004 Opening tool for ORM 1
Mark Order code
Indoor wall-mounted distribution box MTeH
EASY and accessories
2 85AX.00/0000F MTeH Easy – Slack box
2A 85AX.00/0002F MTeH Easy 24S/12C
2B 85AX.00/0003F MTeH Easy 48S
2C On request Adapters cover
2D 85SP.02/1000 Gradiated bushing 3–10 mm
2E 325800 Cable holder
2F 18400 Cable tie PVC 3,6 × 150
2G 490594 Cable tie PVC 2,5 × 100
2H 490903 Dowel 6 mm
2Ch 490904 Screw 4 × 30
2I CN0061 Plug duplex
2J 276900 Laser sticker
2K 85BV.32/0000F Splice tray KM4 with lid
2L 85M9.16/0000 Splice holder TS 12
2M 85M9.17/0000 Splice holder K 12
2N 492779 Double-sided tape 60 × 12 mm
2O 85AX.06/0000 Seal sticker 40 × 15 mm
Mark Order code
Indoor wall-mounted distribution box MTeH UNI
and accessories
3 85AV.00/0001F MTeH Uni